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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 25 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
05/11/2023 - 11:23 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. KONT Katriin 12 Yess 1:06.48 431
50m: 31.83 31.83 100m: 1:06.48 34.65

2. AHMAN Meeri Marii 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:09.01 386
50m: 33.78 33.78 100m: 1:09.01 35.23

3. KOEL Helena 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:11.60 345
50m: 33.46 33.46 100m: 1:11.60 38.14

4. PARKEL Karoliina 12 Yess 1:15.40 296
50m: 36.26 36.26 100m: 1:15.40 39.14

5. SAAR Renate 12 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:15.72 292
50m: 36.97 36.97 100m: 1:15.72 38.75

6. PLATO Luisa 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.50 283
50m: 37.31 37.31 100m: 1:16.50 39.19

7. KOZLOVA Cathalina 12 Yess 1:18.62 261
50m: 37.93 37.93 100m: 1:18.62 40.69

8. METSPALU Grete 13 Yess 1:21.38 235
50m: 40.25 40.25 100m: 1:21.38 41.13

9. SABRE Eisi 13 Yess 1:24.79 208
50m: 40.23 40.23 100m: 1:24.79 44.56

10. MARAN Emma 14 Yess 1:24.92 207
50m: 40.66 40.66 100m: 1:24.92 44.26

11. VESK Helen 13 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:38.15 134
50m: 48.63 48.63 100m: 1:38.15 49.52

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. BAZANOVA Ksenia 09 Tuk 58.27 641
50m: 28.09 28.09 100m: 58.27 30.18

2. ROOP Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:00.76 565
50m: 29.15 29.15 100m: 1:00.76 31.61

3. KARJA Karolin 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.03 558
50m: 29.85 29.85 100m: 1:01.03 31.18

4. SIBUL Krete 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.40 548
50m: 29.15 29.15 100m: 1:01.40 32.25

5. ERIK Rika 10 Tuk 1:02.64 516
50m: 29.57 29.57 100m: 1:02.64 33.07

6. ROASTO Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:02.88 510
50m: 29.93 29.93 100m: 1:02.88 32.95
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 25, Girls, 100m Freestyle, YOB 2009 - 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

7. MUIDRE Marit 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:03.62 492
50m: 30.72 30.72 100m: 1:03.62 32.90

8. ROONI Lenna 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:04.64 469
50m: 30.52 30.52 100m: 1:04.64 34.12

9. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:04.70 468
50m: 31.49 31.49 100m: 1:04.70 33.21

10. METSUR Marjette 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:07.17 418
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:07.17 34.72

11. MANDMA Hella-Maria 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:08.42 396
50m: 32.41 32.41 100m: 1:08.42 36.01

12. ELLERMAA Teele 10 Keila Swimclub 1:12.69 330
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:12.69 37.45

13. RANDLA Kertu Krete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:14.83 302
50m: 35.70 35.70 100m: 1:14.83 39.13

14. KONT Eva 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:18.79 259
50m: 37.43 37.43 100m: 1:18.79 41.36

15. KIMMEL Kaisa-Eva 09 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:18.94 257
50m: 39.36 39.36 100m: 1:18.94 39.58

16. KABIN Ariane 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:20.41 244
50m: 37.83 37.83 100m: 1:20.41 42.58

17. ZIMOVTSEVA Magdalena Eliza 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:20.69 241
50m: 39.80 39.80 100m: 1:20.69 40.89

18. TAMBET Reti 10 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:20.82 240
50m: 37.91 37.91 100m: 1:20.82 42.91

19. URVAK Berit Helena 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:24.31 211
50m: 39.70 39.70 100m: 1:24.31 44.61

20. TERENTJEVA Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:26.84 193
50m: 41.12 41.12 100m: 1:26.84 45.72

21. KARASJOVA Valeria 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:30.90 168
50m: 41.98 41.98 100m: 1:30.90 48.92

Open

1. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 57.27 675
50m: 27.99 27.99 100m: 57.27 29.28

2. ROOS Aurelia 04 Parnu Spordikool 57.99 650
50m: 27.76 27.76 100m: 57.99 30.23

3. BAZANOVA Ksenia 09 Tuk 58.27 641
50m: 28.09 28.09 100m: 58.27 30.18
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 25, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

4. ANNUS Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 59.06 615
50m: 28.53 28.53 100m: 59.06 30.53

5. TAMMIK Laura 05 Parnu Spordikool 1:00.38 576
50m: 29.09 29.09 100m: 1:00.38 31.29

6. HALJASTE Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:00.64 569
50m: 29.26 29.26 100m: 1:00.64 31.38

7. ROOP Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:00.76 565
50m: 29.15 29.15 100m: 1:00.76 31.61

8. KARJA Karolin 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.03 558
50m: 29.85 29.85 100m: 1:01.03 31.18

9. SIBUL Krete 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.40 548
50m: 29.15 29.15 100m: 1:01.40 32.25

10. RAIDMAE Margaret 07 Tuk 1:02.47 520
50m: 30.36 30.36 100m: 1:02.47 32.11

11. ERIK Rika 10 Tuk 1:02.64 516
50m: 29.57 29.57 100m: 1:02.64 33.07

12. ROASTO Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:02.88 510
50m: 29.93 29.93 100m: 1:02.88 32.95

13. TEDER Karolin 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:03.06 505
50m: 30.77 30.77 100m: 1:03.06 32.29

14. MUIDRE Marit 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:03.62 492
50m: 30.72 30.72 100m: 1:03.62 32.90

15. JAMSA Fiona 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:03.85 487
50m: 30.42 30.42 100m: 1:03.85 33.43

16. ROONI Lenna 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:04.64 469
50m: 30.52 30.52 100m: 1:04.64 34.12

17. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:04.70 468
50m: 31.49 31.49 100m: 1:04.70 33.21

18. MIRANDA- PERALTA Piia 08 Parnu Spordikool 1:05.49 451
50m: 31.23 31.23 100m: 1:05.49 34.26

19. TILLEMANN Emma Marie 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:05.57 450
50m: 32.08 32.08 100m: 1:05.57 33.49

20. SMIRNOVA Maria 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:05.96 442
50m: 31.00 31.00 100m: 1:05.96 34.96

21. KONT Katriin 12 Yess 1:06.48 431
50m: 31.83 31.83 100m: 1:06.48 34.65

22. MILLER Sandra 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:06.58 429
50m: 32.05 32.05 100m: 1:06.58 34.53



Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960 Registered to Yess 05/11/2023 11:30 - Page 4

Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 25, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

23. METSUR Marjette 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:07.17 418
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:07.17 34.72

24. MANDMA Hella-Maria 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:08.42 396
50m: 32.41 32.41 100m: 1:08.42 36.01

25. AHMAN Meeri Marii 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:09.01 386
50m: 33.78 33.78 100m: 1:09.01 35.23

26. KOEL Helena 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:11.60 345
50m: 33.46 33.46 100m: 1:11.60 38.14

27. ELLERMAA Teele 10 Keila Swimclub 1:12.69 330
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:12.69 37.45

28. RANDLA Kertu Krete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:14.83 302
50m: 35.70 35.70 100m: 1:14.83 39.13

29. PARKEL Karoliina 12 Yess 1:15.40 296
50m: 36.26 36.26 100m: 1:15.40 39.14

30. SAAR Renate 12 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:15.72 292
50m: 36.97 36.97 100m: 1:15.72 38.75

31. PLATO Luisa 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.50 283
50m: 37.31 37.31 100m: 1:16.50 39.19

32. KOZLOVA Cathalina 12 Yess 1:18.62 261
50m: 37.93 37.93 100m: 1:18.62 40.69

33. KONT Eva 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:18.79 259
50m: 37.43 37.43 100m: 1:18.79 41.36

34. KIMMEL Kaisa-Eva 09 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:18.94 257
50m: 39.36 39.36 100m: 1:18.94 39.58

35. KABIN Ariane 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:20.41 244
50m: 37.83 37.83 100m: 1:20.41 42.58

36. ZIMOVTSEVA Magdalena Eliza 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:20.69 241
50m: 39.80 39.80 100m: 1:20.69 40.89

37. TAMBET Reti 10 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:20.82 240
50m: 37.91 37.91 100m: 1:20.82 42.91

38. METSPALU Grete 13 Yess 1:21.38 235
50m: 40.25 40.25 100m: 1:21.38 41.13

39. URVAK Berit Helena 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:24.31 211
50m: 39.70 39.70 100m: 1:24.31 44.61

40. SABRE Eisi 13 Yess 1:24.79 208
50m: 40.23 40.23 100m: 1:24.79 44.56

41. MARAN Emma 14 Yess 1:24.92 207
50m: 40.66 40.66 100m: 1:24.92 44.26
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 25, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

42. TERENTJEVA Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:26.84 193
50m: 41.12 41.12 100m: 1:26.84 45.72

43. KARASJOVA Valeria 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:30.90 168
50m: 41.98 41.98 100m: 1:30.90 48.92

44. VESK Helen 13 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:38.15 134
50m: 48.63 48.63 100m: 1:38.15 49.52


